Clothing / Jackets / Fleece Jackets

FULL ZIP MICRO-FLEECE MEN

SKU: TP3B0680109
Categorie: Clothing
Disponibilitate: In stoc (8)

The best deal micro-fleece. Tone-on-tone men's full zip sweatshirt, necktape, 2

front pockets with zips, open hem, essential contemporary look.

General information

Brand

Country Of Origin

Item Weight Net Gr

Color

_Color_Hex

Gender

Size

Variations

Attribute
#000000
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#004812
#004812

SKU

TP3B0680313
TP3B0O680406
TP3BO680407
TP3B0680408
TP3B0O680409
TP3B0680410
TP3BO680411
TP3BO680412
TP3B0680413
TP3B0O680506
TP3B0680507
TP3B0680508
TP3B0O680509
TP3B0680510
TP3BO680511
TP3BO680512
TP3B0680513
TP3B0O680606
TP3B0680607

B&C

CN

0.55
Navy
#12315b
Unisex

S

Stock
26

18
10

23
211
100
49
84
74
82
51
45
18
47
44
66



